Compscore2W7

RB FRI 1.30PM RESTRICTED - AUGUST MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

114
102
108
107

A W N P

HARLEY MCHUTCHISON / GREG WHITE
MARGARET EASTON / CAROL COLHOUN
ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS
TON VAN AMERONGEN / JEREMY LAYMAN

Printed on 27 Aug 2023 at 10:17 AM

Sess. 1

38.69
45.24
39.58

Sess. 2

48.44
62.50
41.67
49.48

Sess. 3

50.00

37.30

Sess. 4

49.31
45.83
47.92

Green

Total Points

49.25 0.25

49.01 0.18
44,94
42.12
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